
14. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  22. Mai 2016

Ergebnisliste  -  2. Bundesliga Nord Frauen

SNR PZ Hausname, Vorname AK Verein Zeit Schwim Rad Lauf
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 413   1 Konczalla, Leonie   1. W SG Stadtwerke Team Witten 1:03:54 12:59 30:03 20:53
 414   2 Rosenbladt, Nina   2. W SG Stadtwerke Team Witten 1:03:55 12:57 30:06 20:53
 416   3 Heerink, Jony   3. W SG Stadtwerke Team Witten 1:03:55 12:58 30:04 20:54
 408   4 Eim, Nina   4. W ProAthletes- KTT 01 1:04:33 12:23 30:46 21:25
 406   5 Erdmann, Katharina   5. W ProAthletes- KTT 01 1:04:33 12:24 30:47 21:22
 405   6 Neuburg, Lena   6. W ProAthletes- KTT 01 1:04:33 12:22 30:48 21:24
 418   7 Mühl, Stephanie   7. W SSF BONN Team artegic II 1:04:35 11:56 31:10 21:30
 419   8 Schneider, Meggie   8. W SSF BONN Team artegic II 1:04:35 11:57 31:10 21:29
 417   9 Brandenberg, Jara   9. W SSF BONN Team artegic II 1:04:35 11:56 31:09 21:32
 420  10 Wevelsiep, Lea  10. W SSF BONN Team artegic II 1:04:35 11:55 31:11 21:31
 415  11 Herzog, Henrike  11. W SG Stadtwerke Team Witten 1:04:50 12:58 30:05 21:48
 402  12 Fricke, Tabea  12. W Hannover 96 / TSV Bokeloh 1:05:15 12:31 31:06 21:38
 401  13 Weiß, Stephanie  13. W Hannover 96 / TSV Bokeloh 1:05:16 12:32 31:04 21:41
 404  14 Brunkhorst, Lena  14. W Hannover 96 / TSV Bokeloh 1:05:16 12:31 31:06 21:40
 439  15 Gogoll, Juliette  15. W TuS Neukölln II 1:05:43 11:37 32:33 21:34
 438  16 Kilich, Agata  16. W TuS Neukölln II 1:05:43 11:37 32:35 21:33
 440  17 Bettge, Sonja  17. W TuS Neukölln II 1:05:43 11:35 32:34 21:36
 403  18 Raphael, Rebekka  18. W Hannover 96 / TSV Bokeloh 1:06:01 12:32 31:04 22:26
 424  19 Bossow, Franziska  19. W Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:06:30 13:32 31:10 21:49
 422  20 Pöpping, Teresa  20. W Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:06:30 13:33 31:07 21:52
 423  21 Salzwedel, Sophia  21. W Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:06:31 13:34 31:12 21:45
 428  22 Müller-Ott, Lisa  22. W TSV Bargteheide 1:07:17 13:21 32:04 21:54
 425  23 Kubillus, Rike  23. W TSV Bargteheide 1:07:18 13:23 31:59 21:56
 427  24 Mick, Stina Malin  24. W TSV Bargteheide 1:07:18 13:22 32:01 21:56
 426  25 Lange, Bettina  25. W TSV Bargteheide 1:07:49 13:22 32:01 22:27
 436  26 Schulz, Mala  26. W Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 1:08:38 13:28 32:39 22:32
 435  27 Nicolaus, Jule  27. W Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 1:08:39 13:27 32:43 22:29
 433  28 Voß, Laura  28. W Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 1:08:39 13:29 32:43 22:28
 432  29 Klein, Franziska  29. W TRC Essen 84 1:09:27 14:25 32:03 23:00
 431  30 Querdel, Birgit  30. W TRC Essen 84 1:09:28 14:26 32:06 22:57
 430  31 Krause, Karolin  31. W TRC Essen 84 1:09:28 14:25 32:06 22:58
 429  32 Schillings, Stefanie  32. W TRC Essen 84 1:09:47 14:27 32:04 23:17
 411  33 Baumbach, Annette  33. W TriTeam Neovitalis Handwe 1:11:44 13:38 32:10 25:56
 409  34 Koring, Ann-Christin  34. W TriTeam Neovitalis Handwe 1:11:44 13:36 32:07 26:02
 412  35 Richter, Jana  35. W TriTeam Neovitalis Handwe 1:11:44 13:38 32:07 26:00
 410  36 Swiatlon, Marta  36. W TriTeam Neovitalis Handwe 1:11:44 13:37 33:17 24:51
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 421 Schücker, Linda W Weicon Tri Finish Münster aufg. 13:35 31:06
 437 Krüger, Isabel W TuS Neukölln II aufg. 11:36 32:35
 407 Winckler, Hanna Kristina W ProAthletes- KTT 01 n.a. 12:27 30:45
 434 Hümbs, Marie W Bayer 05 Uerdingen I n.a. 13:30 32:43
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ 1. SG Stadtwerke Team Witten & Kaifu TriTeam Hamburg 1:03:55
 1.  413 Leonie Konczalla - 1:03:54
 2.  414 Nina Rosenbladt - 1:03:55
 3.  416 Jony Heerink - 1:03:55
11.  415 Henrike Herzog - 1:04:50

 2. ProAthletes- KTT 01 1:04:33
 4.  408 Nina Eim - 1:04:33
 5.  406 Katharina Erdmann - 1:04:33
 6.  405 Lena Neuburg - 1:04:33
 0.  407 Hanna Kristina Winckler - n.a.

 3. SSF BONN Team artegic II 1:04:35
 7.  418 Stephanie Mühl - 1:04:35
 8.  419 Meggie Schneider - 1:04:35
 9.  417 Jara Brandenberg - 1:04:35
10.  420 Lea Wevelsiep - 1:04:35

 4. Hannover 96 / TSV Bokeloh 1:05:16
12.  402 Tabea Fricke - 1:05:15
13.  401 Stephanie Weiß - 1:05:16
14.  404 Lena Brunkhorst - 1:05:16
18.  403 Rebekka Raphael - 1:06:01

 5. TuS Neukölln II 1:05:43
15.  439 Juliette Gogoll - 1:05:43
16.  438 Agata Kilich - 1:05:43
17.  440 Sonja Bettge - 1:05:43
 0.  437 Isabel Krüger - aufg.

 6. Weicon Tri Finish Münster 1:06:31
19.  424 Franziska Bossow - 1:06:30
20.  422 Teresa Pöpping - 1:06:30
21.  423 Sophia Salzwedel - 1:06:31
 0.  421 Linda Schücker - aufg.

 7. TSV Bargteheide 1:07:18
22.  428 Lisa Müller-Ott - 1:07:17
23.  425 Rike Kubillus - 1:07:18
24.  427 Stina Malin Mick - 1:07:18
25.  426 Bettina Lange - 1:07:49

 8. Bayer 05 Uerdingen I 1:08:39
26.  436 Mala Schulz - 1:08:38
27.  435 Jule Nicolaus - 1:08:39
28.  433 Laura Voß - 1:08:39
 0.  434 Marie Hümbs - n.a.

 9. TRC Essen 84 1:09:28
29.  432 Franziska Klein - 1:09:27
30.  431 Birgit Querdel - 1:09:28
31.  430 Karolin Krause - 1:09:28
32.  429 Stefanie Schillings - 1:09:47
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯10. TriTeam Neovitalis Handwerk Leipzig 1:11:44
33.  411 Annette Baumbach - 1:11:44
34.  409 Ann-Christin Koring - 1:11:44
35.  412 Jana Richter - 1:11:44
36.  410 Marta Swiatlon - 1:11:44
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